
Leg Notes Total Leg Notes Total

→ Right on Sunnyslope Ave 0.1 → Right on Sunnyslope Ave 0.1

0.2 ← Left on D St/D street Extension 0.3 0.2 ← Left on D St/D street Extension 0.3

0.3 → Right on Windsor Dr 0.6 0.3 → Right on Windsor Dr 0.6

1.2 ↑ At circle, straight on Windsor Dr 1.7 1.2 ↑ At circle, straight on Windsor Dr 1.7

0.2 ← Left on Western Ave 1.9 0.2 ← Left on Western Ave 1.9

0.4 ← Left on Chileno Valley Rd 2.3 0.4 ← Left on Chileno Valley Rd 2.3

3.8 ↑ Continue on Wilson Hill Rd 6.1 3.8 ↑ Continue on Wilson Hill Rd 6.1

2.6 ↑ Continue on Marshall Petaluma Rd 8.7 2.6 ↑ Continue on Marshall Petaluma Rd 8.7

### ← Left on CA-1 S 19.6 ### ← Left on CA-1 S 19.6

8.3 → Right on Cypress Rd 28.00 8.3 → Right on Cypress Rd 28.00

0.3 ← Left to stay on Cypress Rd 28.3 0.3 ← Left to stay on Cypress Rd 28.3

0.2 → Right on Mesa Rd 28.5 0.2 → Right on Mesa Rd 28.5

1.1 ↑ Continue on CA-1 S 29.6 1.1 ↑ Continue on CA-1 S 29.6

0.2 → Right on Sir Francis Drake Blvd 29.8 0.2 → Right on Sir Francis Drake Blvd 29.8

7.4 ← Left on Mt Vision Rd 37.2 7.4 ← Left on Mt Vision Rd 37.2

1.2 → Right to stay on Mt Vision Rd 38.4 1.2 → Right to stay on Mt Vision Rd 38.4

3.0 ↑ Continue on Drakes View Dr 41.4 3.0 ↑ Continue on Drakes View Dr 41.4

2.3 ←
Drakes View Dr turns slightly left & 

becomes Mt Vision Rd
43.8 2.3 ←

Drakes View Dr turns slightly left & 

becomes Mt Vision Rd
43.8

0.9 ← Left to stay on Mt Vision Rd 44.6 0.9 ← Left to stay on Mt Vision Rd 44.6

7.9 → Slight right on Bear Valley Rd 52.5 7.9 → Slight right on Bear Valley Rd 52.5

2.3 → Right on CA-1 S 54.8 2.3 → Right on CA-1 S 54.8

0.1 ← Left on Sir Francis Drake Blvd 54.9 0.1 ← Left on Sir Francis Drake Blvd 54.9

1.8 ← Left on Platform Bridge Rd 56.8 1.8 ← Left on Platform Bridge Rd 56.8

2.4 ↑ Continue on Point Reyes Petaluma 59.2 2.4 ↑ Continue on Point Reyes Petaluma 59.2

11 ↑ Continue on D St/D street 70.4 11 ↑ Continue on D St/D street 70.4

3.3 → Right on Sunnyslope Ave 73.7 3.3 → Right on Sunnyslope Ave 73.7

0.2 ← Left on F St 73.9 0.2 ← Left on F St 73.9

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Led by Sarah Schroer (707) 364-7560 Led by Sarah Schroer (707) 364-7560

Mt Vision Mt Vision


